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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
BALTIC CUP 2 - NC LTU
6116 - WOMEN'S SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE TOLDO Gabriele (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
START REFEREE GRISKAITIS Mindaugas (LTU)
FINISH REFEREE TERENTJEVA Aina (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -5.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - STYREN Magnus (NOR)
- B - BALDO Edoardo (ITA)

 
 
 

KJELSLIE Niclas (NOR)
- A - STYREN Magnus (NOR)
- B - BALDO Edoardo (ITA)

 
 
 

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1540 m 1540 m
FINISH 1360 m 1360 m
DROP 180 m 180 m
HOMOLOGATION 13906/12/20 13906/12/20
GATES 60 61
DIRECTIONS 58 59
STARTING TIME 9:00 11:00

LIST n°1523     APPLIED PENALTY: 26.10               CALCULATED PENALTY: 26.10 F = 730
Number of competitors: 29, Number of NSA: 11

dzintars@ski.lvdzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

26.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 6116  /  26.01.2023 at 11:22  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 4 6537254 MORITZ Liv 2004 USA U21 53.17 (1) 55.87 (2) 1:49.04 26.10
2 1 6295096 FANTI Francesca 1999 ITA U30 53.43 (2) 55.82 (1) 1:49.25 0.21 27.51
3 8 6536866 ROUFA Kendahl 2002 USA U21 54.38 (5) 56.77 (9) 1:51.15 2.11 40.23
4 9 426378 BJOERNSGAARD Amalie Harildstad 2002 NOR U21 55.24 (9) 56.15 (3) 1:51.39 2.35 41.83
5 5 6537061 ROMANOV Dasha 2003 USA U21 54.28 (4) 57.13 (10) 1:51.41 2.37 41.97
6 14 6295668 VIANELLO Camilla 2001 ITA U30 55.09 (8) 56.39 (7) 1:51.48 2.44 42.44
7 13 6296084 BANCHI Martina 2003 ITA U21 55.26 (10) 56.34 (5) 1:51.60 2.56 43.24
8 12 6296373 PIZZINATO Cecilia 2004 ITA U21 54.61 (6) 57.18 (11) 1:51.79 2.75 44.51
9 6 6296134 TABARELLI Alexia 2003 ITA U21 54.66 (7) 57.23 (13) 1:51.89 2.85 45.18

10 20 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT U30 55.93 (14) 56.24 (4) 1:52.17 3.13 47.05
10 15 516774 BUFF Faye 2004 SUI U21 55.81 (13) 56.36 (6) 1:52.17 3.13 47.05
12 10 6296222 VAGLIO Alessia 2003 ITA U21 55.96 (15) 56.63 (8) 1:52.59 3.55 49.87
13 18 705517 HRBANOVA Ella 2004 SVK U21 56.63 (16) 57.18 (11) 1:53.81 4.77 58.03
14 17 6537231 GROSDIDIER Tatum 2004 USA U21 58.41 (18) 57.39 (14) 1:55.80 6.76 71.36
15 23 516767 SCHMID Yasemine 2004 SUI U21 58.14 (17) 59.48 (15) 1:57.62 8.58 83.54
16 24 185508 TAMMINEN Nesta 2004 FIN U21 1:01.05 (21) 1:00.73 (16) 2:01.78 12.74 111.39
17 27 207021 BONN Franziska 2005 GER U18 1:00.83 (20) 1:01.80 (18) 2:02.63 13.59 117.08
18 28 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza 2006 LAT U18 1:01.36 (22) 1:01.37 (17) 2:02.73 13.69 117.75
19 29 565536 HVALA Manca 2005 SLO U18 1:02.00 (23) 1:02.83 (19) 2:04.83 15.79 131.81

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

21 6296297 PISTILLI Federica 2004 ITA U21
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COMPETITION JURY
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
BALTIC CUP 2 - NC LTU
6116 - WOMEN'S SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS
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26.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 6116  /  26.01.2023 at 11:22  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (5)

2 426363 HESTAD VOGNILD Guro 2001 NOR U30
7 6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA U30

11 426438 BRODWALL Josephine Ronnestad 2003 NOR U21
25 6296959 BILLIANI Ilaria 2006 ITA U18
26 555078 LICITE Samanta 2004 LAT U21

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (4)

3 56526 HERZ Celina 2000 AUT U30 53.76
16 426437 LUNDER Cathinka 2003 NOR U21 55.79
19 426415 CLASON Julia 2003 NOR U21 55.56
22 405236 JAGER Myrthe 2006 NED U18 58.77
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
BALTIC CUP 2 - NC LTU
6116 - WOMEN'S SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

dzintars@ski.lvdzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

26.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 6116  /  26.01.2023 at 11:23  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 4 6537254 MORITZ Liv USA 2004 28.81 28.81 0.00
2 1 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 31.01 31.01 1.41
3 8 6536866 ROUFA Kendahl USA 2002 40.48 - -
4 9 426378 BJOERNSGAARD Amalie Harildstad NOR 2002 40.99 - -
5 5 6537061 ROMANOV Dasha USA 2003 30.33 30.33 15.87
6 14 6295668 VIANELLO Camilla ITA 2001 42.39 - -
7 13 6296084 BANCHI Martina ITA 2003 43.87 - -
8 12 6296373 PIZZINATO Cecilia ITA 2004 42.39 - -
9 6 6296134 TABARELLI Alexia ITA 2003 38.16 38.16 19.08

10 20 555035 BONDARE Liene LAT 1996 51.85 - -
10 15 516774 BUFF Faye SUI 2004 38.87 38.87 20.95

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 3 56526 HERZ Celina AUT 2000 28.51
1 4 6537254 MORITZ Liv USA 2004 28.81
5 5 6537061 ROMANOV Dasha USA 2003 30.33
2 1 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 31.01

DNF 2 426363 HESTAD VOGNILD Guro NOR 2001 32.44

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 151.10
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 167.18
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 57.31

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 260.97 / 10 26.10
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 26.10

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
BALTIC CUP 2 - NC LTU
6116 - WOMEN'S SLALOM
RESULTS RUN 1

dzintars@ski.lvdzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

26.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 6116  /  26.01.2023 at 09:21  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 4 6537254 MORITZ Liv USA 2004 25.85 (1) 27.32 (2) 53.17
2 1 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 26.24 (3) 27.19 (1) 53.43 0.26
3 3 56526 HERZ Celina AUT 2000 26.20 (2) 27.56 (5) 53.76 0.59
4 5 6537061 ROMANOV Dasha USA 2003 26.83 (5) 27.45 (4) 54.28 1.11
5 8 6536866 ROUFA Kendahl USA 2002 26.67 (4) 27.71 (7) 54.38 1.21
6 12 6296373 PIZZINATO Cecilia ITA 2004 27.19 (7) 27.42 (3) 54.61 1.44
7 6 6296134 TABARELLI Alexia ITA 2003 27.06 (6) 27.60 (6) 54.66 1.49
8 14 6295668 VIANELLO Camilla ITA 2001 27.26 (8) 27.83 (10) 55.09 1.92
9 9 426378 BJOERNSGAARD Amalie Harildstad NOR 2002 27.38 (10) 27.86 (11) 55.24 2.07

10 13 6296084 BANCHI Martina ITA 2003 27.29 (9) 27.97 (12) 55.26 2.09
11 19 426415 CLASON Julia NOR 2003 27.83 (15) 27.73 (9) 55.56 2.39
12 16 426437 LUNDER Cathinka NOR 2003 27.62 (12) 28.17 (14) 55.79 2.62
13 15 516774 BUFF Faye SUI 2004 28.10 (16) 27.71 (7) 55.81 2.64
14 20 555035 BONDARE Liene LAT 1996 27.69 (13) 28.24 (16) 55.93 2.76
15 10 6296222 VAGLIO Alessia ITA 2003 27.78 (14) 28.18 (15) 55.96 2.79
16 18 705517 HRBANOVA Ella SVK 2004 28.50 (17) 28.13 (13) 56.63 3.46
17 23 516767 SCHMID Yasemine SUI 2004 29.04 (19) 29.10 (17) 58.14 4.97
18 17 6537231 GROSDIDIER Tatum USA 2004 27.39 (11) 31.02 (22) 58.41 5.24
19 22 405236 JAGER Myrthe NED 2006 28.84 (18) 29.93 (18) 58.77 5.60
20 27 207021 BONN Franziska GER 2005 30.09 (20) 30.74 (20) 1:00.83 7.66
21 24 185508 TAMMINEN Nesta FIN 2004 30.12 (21) 30.93 (21) 1:01.05 7.88
22 28 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 30.79 (22) 30.57 (19) 1:01.36 8.19
23 29 565536 HVALA Manca SLO 2005 30.83 (23) 31.17 (23) 1:02.00 8.83

Did Not Start (1)

21 6296297 PISTILLI Federica ITA 2004

Did Not Finish (5)

2 426363 HESTAD VOGNILD Guro NOR 2001
7 6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia ITA 2001

11 426438 BRODWALL Josephine Ronnestad NOR 2003
25 6296959 BILLIANI Ilaria ITA 2006
26 555078 LICITE Samanta LAT 2004
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
BALTIC CUP 2 - NC LTU
6116 - WOMEN'S SLALOM
RESULTS RUN 2

dzintars@ski.lvdzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

26.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 6116  /  26.01.2023 at 11:24  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 1 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 27.74 (3) 28.08 (4) 55.82
2 4 6537254 MORITZ Liv USA 2004 27.61 (2) 28.26 (9) 55.87 0.05
3 9 426378 BJOERNSGAARD Amalie Harildstad NOR 2002 28.41 (8) 27.74 (1) 56.15 0.33
4 20 555035 BONDARE Liene LAT 1996 28.15 (5) 28.09 (5) 56.24 0.42
5 13 6296084 BANCHI Martina ITA 2003 28.43 (9) 27.91 (2) 56.34 0.52
6 15 516774 BUFF Faye SUI 2004 28.39 (7) 27.97 (3) 56.36 0.54
7 14 6295668 VIANELLO Camilla ITA 2001 28.11 (4) 28.28 (10) 56.39 0.57
8 10 6296222 VAGLIO Alessia ITA 2003 28.38 (6) 28.25 (8) 56.63 0.81
9 8 6536866 ROUFA Kendahl USA 2002 28.57 (11) 28.20 (6) 56.77 0.95

10 5 6537061 ROMANOV Dasha USA 2003 28.52 (10) 28.61 (14) 57.13 1.31
11 18 705517 HRBANOVA Ella SVK 2004 28.98 (15) 28.20 (6) 57.18 1.36
11 12 6296373 PIZZINATO Cecilia ITA 2004 28.65 (12) 28.53 (13) 57.18 1.36
13 6 6296134 TABARELLI Alexia ITA 2003 28.77 (13) 28.46 (11) 57.23 1.41
14 17 6537231 GROSDIDIER Tatum USA 2004 28.89 (14) 28.50 (12) 57.39 1.57
15 23 516767 SCHMID Yasemine SUI 2004 29.78 (16) 29.70 (15) 59.48 3.66
16 24 185508 TAMMINEN Nesta FIN 2004 30.48 (17) 30.25 (16) 1:00.73 4.91
17 28 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 25.88 (1) 35.49 (19) 1:01.37 5.55
18 27 207021 BONN Franziska GER 2005 30.61 (18) 31.19 (17) 1:01.80 5.98
19 29 565536 HVALA Manca SLO 2005 31.18 (19) 31.65 (18) 1:02.83 7.01

Did Not Finish (4)

3 56526 HERZ Celina AUT 2000
16 426437 LUNDER Cathinka NOR 2003
19 426415 CLASON Julia NOR 2003
22 405236 JAGER Myrthe NED 2006


